Page 1/7
REC4-L  •  Rev. 9/2/2023
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
•	Construction
Housing
Housings are constructed of heavy duty galvanized
steel with built-in thermal protection. Vertically

All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
REC4-L
ORDERING GUIDE - TRIMS
Trims Lumen package 2
(lm)
CRI Finish Color temp.
(K)
Beam angles 4
(o)
REC401 LS2 -
LS3 -
1 152
1 593
80 -
90 -
80+
90+
CL-WH - Clear - White 27K -
30K -
35K -
40K -
2 700
3 000
3 500 3
4 000
S -
M -
F -
Spot (19)
Medium (24)
Flood (43)
REC402 BK -
BZ -
SC -
WH -
Black
Bronze
Satin chrome
White
REC403 BK-SC -
WH-WH -
Black - Satin chrome
White - White
REC407 1 SC -
WH -
Satin chrome
White
REC408 WH - White
1 	Wet location.
2 	Lumen is based on the medium beam angle at 3 000 K. Please refer to IES files or below lumen tables for more information.
3 	3 500K is only available with 80+ CRI.
4 Refer to the photometrics chart for more details.
Housing 1 Lumen package
(lm)
Volts
(V AC)
Options
REC4 - Non IC LS2 -
LS3 -
1 152
1 593
A -
E -
H -
120 2
277 3
347 3
DIM1 -
EL -
0-10 V DC dimming
LINK Normally ON emergency
remote4 5
REC4R - Remodeler
REC4IC - IC
1 Please note each housing and trim should correspond to a specific lumen package. For more information please see table below.
2 A- 120 V comes standard with line voltage dimming unless DIM1 is chosen.
3 E- 277 V and H- 347 V come standard with DIM1 option.
4 Not available with REC4 - Non IC, only available with REC4R - Remodeler and REC4IC - IC.
5 �When in emergency mode, luminaire only consumes 11 W.
  For emergency lighting spacing, please see page 5.
ORDERING GUIDE - HOUSINGS
Clear - White Black - Satin chrome
White - White Satin chrome
White WhiteBlack
Bronze
Satin chrome
White
TRIMS
REC401-L
REGRESSED ROUND GIMBAL
REC403-L
REGRESSED SQUARE GIMBAL
REC407-L
SHOWER TRIM
REC408-L
SLOT APERTURE (WALL WASHER)
REC402-L
GIMBAL
LINK TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Series CRI Lumen package
Watts
(W)
LINK
Watts
(W)
Color
temperature
(K)
Beam
angles
(°)
LINK Lumen
output
(lm)
REC4-L 80+
LS2 7.5
11 3 000
S - SPOT (19) 989
LS3 11.5 S - SPOT (19) 898
LS2 7.5 M - MEDIUM (24) 1020
LS3 11.5 M - MEDIUM (24) 946
LS2 7.5 F - FLOOD (43) 988
LS3 11.5 F - FLOOD (43) 905
Page 3/7
REC4-L  •  Rev. 9/2/2023
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
REC4-L
DIMENSIONS
HOUSINGS
REC4-L
NON-IC FRAME-IN KIT
REC4R-L
REMODELER
REC4IC-L
IC FRAME IN KIT
8.5"
4.25"